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LUNCH MENU 

 

    Week of 9/14 thru 9/18 

 Monday, Sept. 14—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Sept. 15—Sen or Lopez: 2 Beef Tacos and Rice 

 Wednesday, Sept. 16—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 17—Subway: 6 inch Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sept. 18—4 Seasons: Noodles & Red Sauce, Breadstick, Cookie 

 
Week of 9/21 thru 9/25 

 Monday, Sept. 21—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Sept. 22—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, Sept. 23—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 24—Subway: 6” Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sept. 25—McDonald’s: Chicken Nuggets, Fries, Apple Slices 

 
 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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NO Conferences  
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Full day of school 
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Due to our current guidelines, HCA will not hold in-person parent-teacher conferences 

this fall. If a parent would like to talk with a teacher, please contact the teacher via 

email to schedule a phone conference. 

If anyone in our HCA family is interested in working as a Substitute 

Teacher, please come by the front office to pick up an application. 

 

Below is the link to a Facebook post from the 4-H page. Since they cannot  

do in-person activities, this link will tell them about what they can participate  

in via the 4-H website.   https://m.facebook.com/story.php?story_fbid=10157966649107968&id=262353102967 

https://m.facebook.com/story.php?story_fbid=10157966649107968&id=262353102967
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We will meet outside at 7:15 on Wednesday, September 23, 
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